High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-340-9054      Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@abthermal.com
Thermal Protection Solutions from A-B Thermal Technologies   -   Product Catalog & Price List #22 /  Sept 2015      Page 2-47
Fiberglass Woven Gasket & Thermal Insulating Tape:
Premium Grade / Special Thin
1200°F / 648°C: Very High Temperature & Heat Resistant Plain & Bolt-Hole /
LadderTape™
Manufactured of texturized fiberglass yarns, this
tape will withstand temperatures up to 1200°F /
648°C in continuous service.
This tape offers superior insulating properties as
well as low chloride content.
Offered in Plain and Drop Warp (also known as Bolt-
Hole or LadderTape™).  Drop Warp tape has
lengthwise yarns missing from the center of the tape
to allow fasteners to pass through the tape for
assembly onto access doors, etc.
A Heat Treated version of this product is available – please
enquire
1200°F / 648°C continuous rating, high insulation value & excellent personnel protection
Very High Temperature & Heat Resistant Fiberglass
Woven Plain & Bolt-Hole / Drop-Warp / LadderTape™
Premium Grade / Special Thin
1/32” / .0313” / 0.8mm Thickness
Part Number
Width
in / mm
Price per Roll
no PSA with PSA
T-FG-WOVEN-P-THIN-M013-08-X** .5 13 $ 16.88 $ 27.43
T-FG-WOVEN-P-THIN-M025-16-X 1.0 25 $ 24.20 $ 37.23
T-FG-WOVEN-P-THIN-M038-24-X 1.5 38 $ 31.40 $ 54.13
T-FG-WOVEN-P-THIN-M051-32-X 2.0 51 $ 37.73 $ 65.33
T-FG-WOVEN-P-THIN-M064-40-X 2.5 64 $ 45.10 $ 85.90
T-FG-WOVEN-P-THIN-M076-48-X 3.0 76 $ 52.53 $ 106.37
T-FG-WOVEN-P-THIN-M089-56-X 3.5 89 $ 60.47 $ 120.86
T-FG-WOVEN-P-THIN-M102-64-X 4.0 102 $ 67.80 $ 135.40
T-FG-WOVEN-P-THIN-M114-72-X 4.5 114 $ 75.63 $ 149.30
T-FG-WOVEN-P-THIN-M127-80-X 5.0 127 $ 82.73 $ 163.13
T-FG-WOVEN-P-THIN-M140-88-X 5.5 140 $ 89.96 $ 176.47
T-FG-WOVEN-P-THIN-M152-96-X 6.0 152 $ 96.90 $ 189.80
 This tape is 1/32” / .0313” / 0.8mm thick
 For the “X” value in part number:  use “-P” for Plain style tape
                                                               or “-DW” for Drop Warp style tape.
Same price either style.
 Add “-PSA” to the part number for tape with PSA coating.
 All tapes are 100 foot / 30 metre lengths.
 **  -08 / .5” / 13mm width tapes are not available in Drop Warp